Matthews Books

RECALLS

The following pages are RECALLS that need to be returned as soon as possible.
To receive credit, books must be received in our warehouse no later than:

April 1, 2019 (Early Recall)

and

April 20, 2019 (Regular Recall)

If for some reason you can’t meet this deadline, please call our customer service department for assistance.
To facilitate quick processing and proper credit, clearly mark cartons as returns and enclose a packing slip
detailing the return and account information.

Matthews Book Company
11559 Rock Island Court « Maryland Heights, MO 63043
800/MED-BOOK (633-2665) « 800/421-8816 fax
www.matthewsbooks.com ¢ 44-808 EASYLINK

Please note that your purchase history does not reflect all of the books being recalled. In addition, this purchase history report provides information on
purchases for only the account noted for the past four years. To ensure that you have complete information for all recalled products please visit our website

at www.matthewsbooks.com or request the complete list from your customer service representative at 800.633.2665.




New Editions of Established Bestsellers!

Visit www.matthewsbooks.com or call us today to place your order.

Agabegi, S.

Step-Up to Medicine, 5e

978-1-975103-61-3 | Softcover | $62.99 | Lippincott Williams & Wilkens | Due
Apr-19

Previous Edition ISBN: 978-1-4963-0614-2

Batshaw, M.

Children with Disabilities, 8e

978-1-68125-320-6 | Hardcover | $89.95 | Paul H. Brookes | Due Mar-19
Previous Edition ISBN: 978-1-59857-194-3

Carroll, K.

Manual of Clinical Microbiology. 2 Volume Set, 12¢

978-1-55581-983-5 | Hardcover | $340.00 | American Society for Microbiology |
Feb-19

Previous Edition ISBN: 978-1-55581-737-4

Doenges, M.

Nurse’s Pocket Guide: Diagnoses, Prioritized Inverventions, and Rationales, 15¢
978-0-8036-7644-2 | Softcover | $51.95 | FA Davis | Due Mar-19

Previous Edition ISBN: 978-0-8036-4475-5

Escherick, J.

Current Practice Guidelines in Primary Care 2019: Concise Summaries of the
Latest Disease-Screening, Prevention and Management, 17e
978-1-260-44057-7 | Softcover | $50.00 | McGraw-Hill | Due Apr-19

Previous Edition ISBN: 978-1-260-03106-5

Lexi-Comp
Drug Information Handbook: A Clinically Relevant Resource for All Healthcare
Professionals, 28e

978-1-59195-376-0 | Softcover | $89.95 | Wolters Kluwer Clinical Drug Information,

Inc | Due Apr-19
Previous Edition ISBN: 978-1-59195-370-8

Nelson, L.

Goldfrank’s Toxicologic Emergencies, 11e

978-1-259-85961-8 | Hardcover | $355.00 | McGraw-Hill | Due Apr-19
Previous Edition ISBN: 978-0-07-180184-3

Silverstein,

Laughing Your Way to Passing the Pediatric Boards 2019, 8e

978-1-73207-808-6 | Softcover | $114.95 | Medhumor Publications | Due Mar-19
Previous Edition ISBN: 978-0-692-97369-1

Sompayrac, L.

How the Immune System Works. Text with Internet Access Code, 6e
978-1-119-54212-4 | Softcover | $49.95 | Wiley-Blackwell | Due Apr-19
Previous Edition ISBN: 978-1-118-99777-2

Zieman, M.

Managing Contraception. 2019-2020 Edition, le

978-1-73298-842-2 | Softcover | $25.00 | Managing Contraceptions | Due Apr-19
Previous Edition ISBN: 978-0-692-55734-1

Prices and dates subject to change upon notice from the publisher.



RECALLS FOR APRIL 1, 2019

AUTHOR
James, L

TITLE
Primary Care Consultant

C

01

C/P ED# P-DT

0105

PUBLISHER
Am Psycho Assn

RECALLS FOR APRIL 20, 2019

AUTHOR

AACVPR
Abou-Alfa, G
Agabegi, S
Aydiner , A
Ayers, S
Batshaw, M
Beardsley, R
Billings, D
Billings, D
Blosser, J
Bridges, G
Buchrieser,
Buckworth, J
Buskirk-Cohe
Campbell, W
Cardwell, G
Chapman, A
Committee, J
Court-Brown,
Court-Brown,
Davis

Davis

Davis
Doenges, M
Doenges, M
Donatelle, R
Escherick, J
Fischer, C
Flynn, J
Forister, J
Gauwitz, D
Goel, K
Guido, G
Gunn, A

TITLE

IECC Nursing Bundle/Edge
Gdelines Pulmonary Rehab
100 Q&A Liver Cancer
Step-Up to Medicine AC
Breast Disease V1

Phys Ed Lifelong Fitness
Children w/Disabilities
Commun Skill Pharm w/Onlin
NCLEX-RN 10000 PrepU 24mo
Q&A Review NCLEX-RN AC
School Prog Speech-Lang
Dental Reception Mgmt
Legionella V954

Exercise Psychology

Take Sides: Lifespan Deb
Neurologic Examination
Gold Medal Nutrition
Biomech Analysis Movement
British Nat Form BFN76
Fractures Adult/Child 3VI
Fractures Adults 2VIs AC
Bunker Hill CC PKG
EHR/Doenges Care Plan Pkg
Fall 2018 Fundamental Pkg
Nurse’s Pocket Guide AC
Nursing Diagnosis Mnl AC
Access to Health

Pract Gde Prim Care 2018
Master Bds USMLE Step 2
Fractures in Children AC
Intro to Research AC
Administering Medications
Atl Ped Phys Diagnosis
Legal Ethic Issue Nursing
Essen Forensic Biology

O UOU=E=TUV U US=SENNN=SENTUTUUOUUOUIU=EN=E=OUTOSUTON

C/P ED# P-DT

0618
0910
1211
1015
1115
0311
0712
1211
0512
0416
1211
1206
1212
0213
0317
0912
0512
0208
0818
1014
1014
0618
0117
1117
0116
0116
0117
0118
0617
1014
1214
0114
1014
1213
0309

PUBLISHER

Davis, FA.
Human Kinetics
Jones & Bartlet
Lippincott
Springer
Human Kinetics
Brookes, Paul H
Lippincott
Lippincott
Lippincott
Plural Publish
Blackwell Publ
Humana Press
Human Kinetics
McGraw-Hill
Lippincott
Human Kinetics
Human Kinetics
Pharmaceutical
Lippincott
Lippincott
Davis, FA.
Davis, FA.
Davis, FA.
Davis, FA.
Davis, FA.
Addison-Wesley
McGraw-Hill
Kaplan Books
Lippincott
Jones & Bartlet
McGraw-Hill
JP Med Publish
Pearson
Wiley-Blackwell

ISBN
1-59147-212-1

ISBN-13
9781591472124

ON BOOK: 4317064

ISBN

080368469X
0736096531
1449622895
1496306147
3319228420
073608116X
159857194X
1608316025
145117201X
1469886618
1597564036
1-4051-3888-2
162703160X
1450407099
1259883248
1451109202
1450411207
0736064028
0857113380
1469871572
1451175310
0803685688
0803665547
0803687834
0803644752
0803644744
0134516257
1260031063
1506208533
1451143931
128403464X
007351375X
9351521524
013335587X
047075804X

ISBN-13

9780803684690
9780736096539
9781449622893
9781496306142
9783319228426
9780736081160
9781598571943
9781608316021
9781451172010
9781469886619
9781597564038
9781405138888
9781627031608
9781450407090
9781259883248
9781451109207
9781450411202
9780736064026
9780857113382
9781469871578
9781451175318
9780803685680
9780803665545
9780803687837
9780803644755
9780803644748
9780134516257
9781260031065
9781506208534
9781451143935
9781284034646
9780073513751
9789351521525
9780133355871
9780470758045

REMARKS
oP RD 04/01/19
REMARKS
0P RD 04/20/19
NE 04/19 RD 04/20/19
NE 04/19 RD 04/20/19
NE 04/19 RD 04/20/19
NE 03/19 RD 04/20/19
NE 04/19 RD 04/20/19
NE 03/19 RD 04/20/19
NE 04/19 RD 04/20/19
0P RD 04/20/19
NE 04/19 RD 04/20/19
NE AVL RD 04/20/19
NE 04/19 RD 04/20/19
NE AVL RD 04/20/19
NE AVL RD 04/20/19
NE 03/19 RD 04/20/19
NE 04/19 RD 04/20/19
0P RD 04/20/19
0P RD 04/20/19
NE 03/19 RD 04/20/19
NE 03/19 RD 04/20/19
NE 03/19 RD 04/20/19
NE 03/19 RD 04/20/19
0P RD 04/20/19
NE 03/19 RD 04/20/19
NE 03/19 RD 04/20/19
NE 03/19 RD 04/20/19
NE AVL RD 04/20/19
NE 04/19 RD 04/20/19
NE AVL RD 04/20/19
NE 03/19 RD 04/20/19
NE 03/19 RD 04/20/19
NE 03/19 RD 04/20/19
NE AVL RD 04/20/19
NE 03/19 RD 04/20/19
NE 04/19 RD 04/20/19

SC
PSY

NE ISBN

NE ISBN

1492550914
1284172198
1975103610
3030046052
1492545309
1681253208
1975105419

1975104668
1635501172
1119513081
1493990470

1260494179
1496386167

0857113437
1975139755
1496386515
0803682689

0803676441
0803676778
0135173795
1260440575
1506235948
149638654X
1284153770
1259928179
9352701593
0134714016
1119141400

3



AUTHOR

Guy, J
Hess, C
Hopper, P
Jorgensen, J
Karlsen, K

Lexi-Comp
Li, M

Lo, B

Lund, J
Lussier, R
Miller, D
Moore, B
Mougios, V
NCPERID
Nelson, L
QOgris, M
Ostergren, J
Parvizi, J
Preston, C
Robertson, T
Rupert, D
Sarti, A
Scaife, J
Schatzberg,

Shade, B
Silverstein,
Smuclovisky,
Sofras, P
Sompayrac, L
Springhouse
Stahl, S
Teitelbaum,
Thillai, M
Todaro-Franc
Urban
Volkmar, F
Warlow, C
Wash Univ
Watson, J
Watson, J
Weiss, S
Zieman, M

TITLE

Pharm Prehospital Prof
Clin Gd Skin Wound Care
Stud W/B Med-Surg Nsg
Manl Clin Microbiology 2V
S.TA.B.L.E. Cardiac H/B

Drug Information H/B

Intl Sports Management
Resolve Ethic Dilemmas AC
Performance Mid/High CDR
Applied Sport Mgmt w/AC
Essen School Neuro Assess
Treat PTSD Military Pers
Exercise Biochemistry
Adapted Physic Educ Stand
Toxicologic Emergencies
Nantech Nucleic Acid V948
Speech-Lang Path Asst CD
Periprosthetic Joint

Drug Interactions

Found Therapeutic Recreat
NCLEX-PN AC

Echocardio Intensivists
Supervision Clin Pract

Clin Psychopharmacology

Pocket ECGs

Laugh Pass Ped Board 2018
Coronary Artery CTA

Dance Composition DVD
How Immune System Works
Prof Gde Pathophysiology
Self-Assess Exam Psych
Essen Hith Policy Law AC
Understand ABGs Lung Test
Compassion Fatigue Nsg
Oncoplastic and Reconstru
Autism Pervasive Dev Dis
Stroke

Endocrinology

Assess Caring Nsg Health
Assess Caring Nsg Health
Essen Nsg Leadership AC
Mng Contraception 2017-18

C/P ED# P-DT

WO UwWw U

TOU=ETUTOU=EOO UV UOUESTUT=OT

UV=TUMUOUOUVU=TUTOTTUTUTUT

1012
0712
0115
0515
0406

0318
0811
0113
0410
1013
0113
1011
0506
0706
1214
1012
0114
0313
0316
0807
0517
0213
1008
0415

0906
0418
0712
0106
1015
0110
0116
1117
1211
0912
0413
0407
0108
0912
1008
1008
1014
0717

PUBLISHER

Jones & Bartlet
Lippincott

Davis, FA.

Am Soc Microbio
Am Acad Pediat

Wolters Kluwer
Human Kinetics
Lippincott
Human Kinetics
Human Kinetics
Wiley

Guilford Publ
Human Kinetics
Human Kinetics
McGraw-Hill
Humana Press
Plural Publish
JP Med Publish
Pharmaceutical
Human Kinetics
Lippincott
Springer

Taylor Francis
Am Psychiatric

McGraw-Hill
Medhumor Pub
Springer
Human Kinetics
Wiley-Blackwell
Lippincott
Cambridge Univ
Jones & Bartlet
JP Med Publish
Springer Publ
Springer
Cambridge Univ
Blackwell Publ
Lippincott
Springer Publ
Springer Publ
Davis, FA.
Manag Contracep

ISBN

1284038068
1609136799
0803640692
1555817378
0-9758559-0-5

ISBN-13

9781284038064
9781609136796
9780803640696
9781555817374
9780975855904

ON BOOK: #5T0007

1591953707
0736082735
1451176406
073608360X
1450434150
1118175840
1609186354
0-7360-5638-6
0-7360-4603-8
0071801847
1627031391
1597565008
9350902710
0857112708
0-7360-6209-2
1496370031
8847025826
0-415-44999-5
1585624810
ON BOOK: 62481
0-07-351976-6
0692973699
1461409497
0-7360-5532-0
1118997778
1605477664
131650249X
1284162583
1907816054
0826109772
8847026512
0-521-54957-4
140512766X
1451114079
0826121977
0826121969
0803636636
0692557342

9781591953708
9780736082730
9781451176407
9780736083607
9781450434157
9781118175842
9781609186357
9780736056380
9780736046039
9780071801843
9781627031394
9781597565004
9789350902714
9780857112705
9780736062091
9781496370037
9788847025820
9780415449991
9781585624812

9780073519760
9780692973691
9781461409496
9780736055321
9781118997772
9781605477664
9781316502495
9781284162585
9781907816055
9780826109774
9788847026513
9780521549578
9781405127660
9781451114072
9780826121974
9780826121967
9780803636637
9780692557341

REMARKS
NE 03/19 RD 04/20/19
NE 04/19 RD 04/20/19
NE AVL RD 04/20/19
NE AVL RD 04/20/19
0P RD 04/20/19
NE 04/19 RD 04/20/19
NE 04/19 RD 04/20/19
NE 03/19 RD 04/20/19
NE 04/19 RD 04/20/19
NE 04/19 RD 04/20/19
NE AVL RD 04/20/19
NE 04/19 RD 04/20/19
NE 02/19 RD 04/20/19
NE 04/19 RD 04/20/19
NE 04/19 RD 04/20/19
NE 04/19 RD 04/20/19
NE AVL RD 04/20/19
NE 02/19 RD 04/20/19
NE 03/19 RD 04/20/19
NE AVL RD 04/20/19
NE 04/19 RD 04/20/19
NE 03/19 RD 04/20/19
NE 03/19 RD 04/20/19
NE 04/19 RD 04/20/19
0P RD 04/20/19
NE 03/19 RD 04/20/19
NE 04/19 RD 04/20/19
NE AVL RD 04/20/19
NE 04/19 RD 04/20/19
NE 03/19 RD 04/20/19
NE 03/19 RD 04/20/19
NE 03/19 RD 04/20/19
NE 03/19 RD 04/20/19
NE 03/19 RD 04/20/19
NE 04/19 RD 04/20/19
NE 03/19 RD 04/20/19
NE 04/19 RD 04/20/19
NE 04/19 RD 04/20/19
NE 03/19 RD 04/20/19
NE 03/19 RD 04/20/19
NE 03/19 RD 04/20/19
NE 03/19 RD 04/20/19

SC

HRP
N-M
N-M
MIC
PED

PRM
BUS
M-E
EDU
SPO
PSY
PSY
BCH
S-M
E-M
BCH
HRP
ORT
PRM
C-H
NRV
CCMm
PSY
PSY

CAR
REV
RAD
EDU
AIM
PTH
REV

REV
N-F
P-S
PED
NEU
EDM
N-R
N-R

0BG

NE ISBN

1284041468
1496388097
0803669003
1555819834

1591953766
1492556785
1975103548
1492570176
149257015X
1119533201
1462538444
1492529044
1492589683
1259859614
1493990918
1944883266
9352705866
085711347X
1492543675
1975115538
3319998900
1138651877
161537230X

1732078084
3319883585
1492571253
111954212X
1975107691
1108710026
1284151581
1909836850
0826155197
3319629255
1108410596
1118492226
1975113330

0826195415
0803669534
1732988420



ELSEVIER/HARCOURT HEALTH SCIENCE NEW EDITIONS & OPS

Matthews is continuing to provide this recall information as a service to our customers. If you are returning Elsevier/Harcourt titles that were purchased prior to February 1, 1997,
those titles must be returned directly to the publisher. If you are returning product that was purchased after that date, you should return to the vendor from which it was purchased.

AUTHOR

Abbas, A
Abrahams, P
Ahuja, A
Arnold, E
Chestnut, D
Clement, P
Crossman, A
Darby, M
Darby, M
Floch, M
Kliegman, R
Mason, P
Moshy
Murray, M
Ogden, S
Okeson, J
Otto, C
Pfenninger,
Richards, A
Rodeck, C
Salvo, S
Webb, W

TITLE

Basic Immunology AC

Clin Atl Hum Anat Stu AC
Head and Neck AC
Interpersonal Relation
Obstetric Anesthia w/AC
Atl Gyn Srg Pathology AC
Neuroanatomy w/AC

Dent Hygiene Proced PKG
Dental Hygiene w/AC
Gastroenterology

T/B Pediatrics 2VIs AC
Health Behavior Change
Dental Dictionary w/AC
Anesthesiology Review AC
Calculation Drug Dosages
Temporomandibular Disord
Echocardiography Rev AC
Proc Primary Care w/Onine
Nse Survival Gde to Ward
Fetal Medicine

Massage Therapy
Fundamentals Body CT AC

SUTODEZ=TOUVEZTTVEIOSNEZTEZTTEES

05

C/P ED# P-DT

1215
0313
0514
0215
0414
1213
0514
0914
0314
1109
0515
0610
0813
0314
0215
0512
0415
0910
0912
1208
0415
0814

PUBLISHER

Elsevier
Mosby
AMIRSYS Inc

Saunders, W. B.
Saunders, W. B.
Saunders, W. B.

Churchill

Saunders, W. B.
Saunders, W. B.
Saunders, W. B.

Elsevier
Churchill
Mosby

Saunders, W. B.

Mosby
Mosby
Elsevier
Mosby
Churchill
Churchill

Saunders, W. B.
Saunders, W. B.

ISBN

032339082X
0723436975
1937242161
0323242812
1455748668
1455774820
0702054054
1455745863
1455745480
1437701213
1455775665
0702031534
0323100120
1437713696
0323310699
0323082203
0323227589
0323052673
0702046035
0443104085
0323239714
0323221467

ISBN-13

9780323390828
9780723436973
9781937242169
9780323242813
9781455748662
9781455774821
9780702054051
9781455745869
9781455745487
9781437701210
9781455775668
9780702031533
9780323100120
9781437713695
9780323310697
9780323082204
9780323227582
9780323052672
9780702046032
9780443104084
9780323239714
9780323221467

REMARKS
NE 04/19 RD 04/20/19
NE 03/19 RD 04/20/19
NE 03/19 RD 04/20/19
NE 02/19 RD 04/20/19
NE 04/19 RD 04/20/19
NE 04/19 RD 04/20/19
NE 04/19 RD 04/20/19
NE 04/19 RD 04/20/19
NE 04/19 RD 04/20/19
NE 04/19 RD 04/20/19
NE 04/19 RD 04/20/19
NE AVL RD 04/20/19
NE 04/19 RD 04/20/19
NE 04/19 RD 04/20/19
NE AVL RD 04/20/19
NE 04/19 RD 04/20/19
NE 04/19 RD 04/20/19
NE 04/19 RD 04/20/19
NE AVL RD 04/20/19
NE 04/19 RD 04/20/19
NE 04/19 RD 04/20/19
NE 04/19 RD 04/20/19

SC

AIM
ANT
RAD
N-P
ANS
PTH
NEU
HRP
HRP
GAS
PED
PSY
DEN
REV
NPM
DEN
REV
FAM
N-A
0BG
A-M
RAD

NE ISBN

0323549438
0702073326
032362572X
0323544800
032356688X
0323528007
0702074624

0323477194
032359624X
032352950X
0702077569
0323546358
0323567029
0323551289
0323582109
0323546528
0323476333
070207831X
0702069566
0323581285
0323608329



